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Honorary Officers
	Philip Warren
	Chairman, Executive Committee 

	Philip.Warren@leics.gov.uk 
Mobile: 07747 665 734 

	Post vacant
	Vice Chairman, Executive Committee 
	



	Natascha Radclyffe-Thomas

	Vice-chairman, Executive Committee

	 07768 040 818
Natascha.RadclyffeThomas@gcu.ac.uk 

	Chris Wright

	Honorary Treasurer

	chris@varnhams.co.uk 
07860 586 047

	Susan North

	Honorary Secretary 

	0207 942 2299
07805 985 511
s.north@vam.ac.uk 




Elected Members
	Veronica Isaac

	Elected member, 2019-22
	[bookmark: _GoBack]07876 685 206
vtisaac@yahoo.co.uk 

	Lucy Johnston

	Elected member, 2018-21

	01300 348 693
07777 667 707
ljz@btinternet.com 

	Danielle Sprecher

	Elected member, 2019-22
	d.sprecher@westminster.ac.uk
Work 020 3506 7950
Mobile 07769 655 446

	Hannah Wroe
	Elected member 2019-22
	hwroe@lincoln.ac.uk
mobile 07799 074 426




Appointed Officers
	Jade Bailey-Dowling

	Communications Review 
Communications sub-committee
	07789 544 883
Jade.bd1993@gmail.com 

	Louise Chapman

	Patterns of Fashion and Patterns of Performance Award Co-ordinator
Grants & Awards sub-committee
	07974 302 235
Louise.Chapman@bcu.ac.uk

	Beth Evans
	Membership Secretary
Communications sub-committee
	bumblebje@gmail.com 
07742 016 801

	Victoria Haddock
	Ambassadors Co-ordinator
Communications sub-committee
	vickyhaddock@hotmail.com 

	Anthea Jarvis

	Newsletter Editor
Communications sub-committee
	0151 427 7023
newsletter@costumesociety.org.uk
anthea.jarvis@btinternet.com  

	Joanna Jarvis

	Patterns of Fashion and Patterns of Performance Award Co-ordinator
Grants & Awards sub-committee

	07769 554 912
joanna.jarvis@bcu.ac.uk 
joanna.jarvis55@gmail.com 

	Alexandra Kim

	Joint Editor of Costume 
Publications sub-committee 

	+1416 832 3627
alexandrakim@live.co.uk

	Lottie Moss
	Programme sub-committee
	l.moss@live.co.uk 

	Post vacant
	Communications Officer


	


	Christine Stevens 

	Joint Editor of Costume 
Publications sub-committee 

	0191 2189631
07805 605461
christinestevens2019@outlook.com 

	Shelley Tobin

	Website & Media Editor 
Chair, Communications Sub-committee

	01392 88e 183(M-W)
01392 265 315 (Th-F)
Mobile: 
shelleytobin2017@outlook.com
info@costumesociety.org.uk

	Ben Whyman 

	Co-ordinator, Museum Work Experience Grant and Yarwood Research Grant
Awards sub-committee 
	020 7514 8362 (work)
b.whyman@fashion.arts.ac.uk


	Amy Wilson 

	Conference Venue Organiser
Programme sub-committee
	07739 166 537 
AmyWilsonStorey@gmail.com 

	Sophie Wilson

	 Chair, Programme sub-committee
	01242 263 648
sophia612wilson@gmail.com

	Janet Wood

	Co-ordinator, Elizabeth Hammond Conservation Grant 
Awards sub-committee

	0208 748 4156
07767 853 911
janetwood@blueyonder.co.uk 




Non-executive members
	Toni Bate
	Events co-ordinator
Programme Sub-committee
	t.bate@lipa.ac.uk

	Anna Buruma
	Books compiler for Costume
Publications Sub-committee
	aburuma@libertylondon.com 


	Amber Butchart

	E-newsletter editor
	hello@amberbutchart.com


	Hilary Davidson

	Periodicals compiler for Costume 
Publications Sub-committee
	hilary@rushpost.com 

	Charlotte Nicklas
	Reviews Editor
Publications sub-committee 
	C.Nicklas@brighton.ac.uk 

	vacant
	Blog editor
Communications sub-committee
	

	Rachel Sayers
	Events Coordinator
Programme Sub-committee
	rachelchristinasayers@gmail.com  

	Scott Schiavone
	Blog editor
Communications sub-committee
	sschiavone1@googlemail.com 

	Imogen Stewart

	Exhibitions compiler for Costume
Publications Sub-committee
	imogens@btinternet.com 
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